
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung
4 Kopp Melissa M 269,00 1
2 Romauch Hannah M 252,50 2
1 Schaffer Alina M 221,50 3
3 Lukas Kathleen M 207,00 4

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

GESAMT- Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

2 Hofmann Lea M 289,00 1
4 Romauch Marie M 238,50 2
7 Machalova Ema M 237,50 3
6 Moser Leticia M 213,67 4
3 Dermutz Alexandra M 213,00 5
8 Gaudin Julie M 206,67 6
9 Beri Illaria M 179,00 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

GESAMT Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

8 Nussbaumer Christian M 234,50 1
2 Schmitt Jutta M 230,00 2
1 Schnorr Thomas M 223,75 3
3 Ribitsch Katharina M 217,00 4
5 Sommerer Michaela M 204,00 5
7 Schuster Katharina M 195,00 6
6 Smolak-Loidl Sonja M 167,50 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES M

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
2 Hofmann Lea M 289,00 1
4 Kopp Melissa M 269,00 2
2 Romauch Hannah M 252,50 3
4 Romauch Marie M 238,50 4
7 Machalova Ema M 237,50 5
8 Nussbaumer Christian M 234,50 6
2 Schmitt Jutta M 230,00 7
1 Schnorr Thomas M 223,75 8
1 Schaffer Alina M 221,50 9
3 Ribitsch Katharina M 217,00 10
6 Moser Leticia M 213,67 11
3 Dermutz Alexandra M 213,00 12
3 Lukas Kathleen M 207,00 13
8 Gaudin Julie M 206,67 14
5 Sommerer Michaela M 204,00 15
7 Schuster Katharina M 195,00 16
9 Beri Illaria M 179,00 17
6 Smolak-Loidl Sonja M 167,50 18

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE MITGLIEDER
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Liste GES G

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
6 Wahl Josephine G 264,25 1
9 Lukas Monika G 212,75 2
7 Wahl-Ranner Zoey G 200,00 3
5 Loidl Liselotte G 177,75 4
4 Pebal Manuela G 175,75 5
5 Kleindl Lilly G 157,67 6

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE GÄSTE
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